
August 2,«1962 
|. CKPR - TV — CHANNEL 2 

“1,15 Meridian 
_ 1.45. Cartoons 
2.00 Romper Room 
3.30 Vacation Time-ex,Fri. 
4,30 At Home - 5 Friday 
6,00 News, Weather, Sports 

10.00 CBC NEWS - EVERY DAY 
10,45 Today in Sports 
THURSDAY - August 2 
3.00 The Tea Zone 
5.00 Rescue 8 
5.30 Dick Tracy 
6.30 Sports Talk 
7.00 Tommy Ambrose 
7.30 My Three Sons 
8.00 Ghost Squad 
9.00 Donna Reed 
9.30 King of Diamonds 

10.15 Real McCoys 
10,55 THE LADY WITH RED HAIR 
FRIDAY - August 3 
3.00 The Tea Zone 
3,30 Caravan 
4,30 Huckleberry Hound 
5.30 Robin Hood 
6.30 Best of the Post 
7.00 Red River Jamboree 
7.30 Burns & Allen 
8.00 A Summer Night 
8.30 Perry Mason 
9,30 Have Gun Will Travel 

10,15 Zane Grey Theatre 
10.55 MOVIE; BABES “IN BAGDAD |: 
SATURDAY - August 4 
1.30 World of Sport 
4,00 On Safari 
430 lebeds 
5.00 Country Time 
5.30 Bugs Bunny 
6,30 Father Knows Best 
7.00 Some of these Days 
7.30 Holiday Hayride 
8,00 Front Row Centre 
9,30 Disvovery 

10.10 T,B.A, 
11.10 MOVIE:KILLER IS LOOSE 
SUNDAY — August 5 
11,55 Sacred Heart 
12.10 The Living Word 
12.25 News & Sports 
12.30 This is the Life 
1,00 Canoe Championship 
2.00 World Soccer 
3,00 Country Calendar 
3.30 20/20 
4,00 Amer,Musical Theatre 
4.30 Reflections 
5.00 Summer Magazine 
6.30 Hazel 
7.00 Ed Sullivan 
8,00 Bonanza 
9,00 Seattle World Fair 

10,10 Sportstime 
10.15 Bachelor Father 
10.45 MOVIE: ANTHONY ADVERSE 
MONDAY - August 6 
3,00 Live and Learn 
5.00 Comment & Conviction 
$650. laebale 
6.30 A Case for the Court 
7.00 Danny Thomas 

   
    
   

10,30 
10,55 

TERRACE BAY NEWS 

TV-SCHEDULE 

‘Wheelspin 
MOVIE: COLLEGE COACH 

TUESDAY ~- August 7 

3,00 
5,00 
5.30 
6.30 
7,00 
8.00 
8.30 
9.30 

10,15 
10,55 

Swingalong 
Dobie Gillis 
Cartoon Party 
What's New 
Talent Scouts 
Comedy Spot 
Summer Playdate 
The Detectives 
The Great Outdoors 
MOVIE; ONE IN A MILLION 

WEDNESDAY — August 8 
3,00 

  

Playground 
Science Fiction 
Whiplash 
Flintstones 
Dennis the Menace 
Parade 

Kraft Mystery Theatre 
Sightline 
Peter Gunn 
Editorial Corner 
Wrestling 

    

WLUC-TV-CHANNEL 6 
THURSDAY - August 2 
6.30 
7.00 
7.30 
8.00 
8.30 
9.00 

10.05 
10.35 
11.30 

Flintstones 
Highway Patrol 
Zane Grey Theatre 
My Three Sons 
Sea Hunt 
The Untouchables 
77 Sunset Strip 
Favorite Story 
MOVIE; SUSPICION 

FRIDAY - August 3 
6.30 Rawhide 
7.30 
8.30 
9,00 

11,30 

Route 66 
Father of the Bride 
All Star Football. Game 
MOVIE:. OVERLAND TRAIL 

SATURDAY - August 4 
8,00 
9,00 
9.30 

10,00 
10,30 
11,00 
11.30 
12,00 
12,30 
1.00 
1.15 
4,00 
4.30 
4.45 
5.00 
6,00 
6,10 
6.30 
7.30 
8.30 
9,00 

10,05 
11.05 
11.35 

Capt, Kangaroo 
Alvin & the Chipmunks 
Mighty Mouse 
Magic Land of Allakazam 
Roy Rogers 
Sky King 
Saturday News 
Life of the Molds 
The Big Picture 
Social Security Story 
B*Ball-Minn, @ Det, 
Adventures of Auntie Kay 
Wave of Hope 
Americans at Work 
Encore Trail 
Reader's. Digest 
Trip Tips 
Perry Mason 
Gunsmoke 
Have Gun Will Travel 
Fight/Saturday Sports Final 
The Defenders 
Highway Patrol 
MOVIE: HIDDEN GUNS 

SUNDAY — August 5 
8.00 Finland Calling 

    
     

   
   

  

7.30 Singalong Jublice 
8.00 Room For One More 
8.30 Making Ends Meet 
9,00 Concert 

10.15 Click 

  

   

9,00 Lamp Unto My Feet 
9.30 Look Up and Live 

10,00 Camera Three 
10,30 This is the Life 
11,00 The Christophers 
    

| 

| 
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Light Time 
Washington Conversation 
CBS News 
The Big Picture 
Gateway to Glamour 
BY’ Ball-L.A. @ Baltimore} 

4,00 Americans at Work 
Industry on Parade 

4,30 Amateur Hour 

20th Century 
Real McCoys 
Lassie 
Dennis the Menace 
Ed Sullivan 
G,E, Theatre 
Who in the World 
Candid Camera 
Dick Van Dyke 
Eric Sevareid News 
The Weekend Report | 

Hazel 
Bat Masterson 
A WOMAN'S DEVOTION 

MONDAY = August 6 
6.30 To Tell the Truth 
7,00 Pete & Gladys 
7,20 Father Knows Best 
8,00 Lucy-Desi Comedy Hour 
9,00. Hennesey 

Ifve- Got a Secret 
The Law & Mr, Jones 
Yancy Derringer 
LOST PLANET ATRMEN 

6,30 Walt Disney 
| 7.30 Dobie Gillis 

8,00 The Comedy Spot 
8.30 Peter Gunn 
9,00 Talent Scouts 

10.05 Checkmate 
111.30 MOVIE: YELLOWNECK 

WEDNESDAY - August 8 
6,30 The Alvin Show 
7,00 Bachelor Father 
7,30 Bat Masterson 
8,00 Hawaiian Eye 
9,00 U.S. Steel Hour 

10.05 Ben Casey 
11,30 MOVIE: RIVERBOAT 
WLUC-~TY¥ on the air at 8 A.M, 
News at 10,55, 2.55, 6.00 
and 11.05 P.M. G*way to Gla- 
mour 10 Pe M. Mon - Sat, 
      

  

= 
SSS AS 
Sa ecko eats SSS 

THEY LAUGHTHEY SING * 
AND LIFE IS SWELL... 
FORTHEY VE FOUND 
THE TV SERVICE, 

_ [THAT DOES EXCEL! | 

  

Terrace Bay, Ontario 

PHONE TA 5-3305


